Name...
Paris Hotel ... .

Home address

UATECL ARID !
ﬂhO }l ke ARV

ANDERSON, Mrs, Rachel
ACC AN M e
D) M LIS’

BOULEVAD ) H S ANN

Party

P.0. Box #67, Aznta, Jefferson County, Pennsylvania

0 Group . . 2 Unit .. $#« REPUBLIC

Date of arrival pUG-8-1930

Relationship

Date of departure ROOSTVELT-Aug-22~1930

Mother

Name of deceased

Rank

JANDERSON, Edwin F.

Cemetery

Cpl. Organization Co. D, 829th Inf,

Meuse-Argonne



REMARKS




Anderson, ‘(F'.n Fs G0 De 325 Inf. CorporabPa.
> Xe 1767813

Mother sailed

el j%%\ﬂv



v

v

—Andersop. “dwin. francis 18981
(Su .) (Christian name in full.) (Army number. ) L
Corp N Go. D 325th Inf,
(Rank and or7l\nim§iq,n.)
State your relationship to the deceased
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - b < P 5 il
(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United Stafes, do you Y :
wish them interred in a national cemefery? (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give tull informa-
tion below as to where they should belsent:
(Name of person to recoive remains.) { (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
e LM e L BTN, Tl
(Number and street.) ;' (City or town.) iy (State.)
(Sign here) 7 } ' ' 2>
Kot 6.7 il 2 ;
(City, town, or post office.) (State.)
3—6713

(Number and street or rural route.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card.






WAR DEPARTMENT oS Penalty for priv;.e to avoid

‘ QN A S paymentof e, $300.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS - g

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS
225 WEST 34TH STREET,
NEW YORK. N. Y.



© 0

NAME ANDERSON, MRS. RACEAL

DATE J,af”é/%?ﬁ ;

TO: Officer-In-Charge,
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

I beg to inform you that I have returned to my
home safely and in good health.

Sincerely,

(Signed) ”{MJM . W

RPB—7-22-30—5M



2887 i

‘ RETURN RECEI’F/ )-3)‘

)
Receined from the Postmasler the Regzstcred or Insured Article, the original
number of which appears on the face of ﬂgesl Card.

............................................

(Slgnutmo or gamoe of addressee.) *

( 8ignaturs of addressee’s agent.)

e

.

}
Date of dc.%livcry, ;/ Iy 192.’.:; "j

Formn 381'{ © §~—qgl1¢



Jlust Office Bepiarfuent P S s

OFFICIAL BUS‘NESS i ¥ POSTAGE, $300.

- z % LT POSTMARK OF DELIVERING
REG'%JE.SE? f\RTISEE J A\ 13{‘“ »m,\}\ QFFICE
o a0 4 2 rFaN AEREETE ey \
NOLER Ji TSNS U WK o (N N A
INSURED PARCEL &7 P W& XX
| Sy ' HARE QY @ )
it = ».\-f\ o E ,
M GEN FRR \Q\' y »‘,NJU)’TE OF DELIVERY
Return to....___. Q. M. N ST ,‘r\w 7
Streel and N umbcr, Mﬁ ﬂ 4 \,
or Post Office Box, "

® WASHlNdTO%

C.



T T dactiey /230

Received from llz}')bbs[master Me Regzsiered Y# Insured Article, the original

number of whick pg‘?egrs az;{gglg (face of ﬂus Card.

%m

( Bignature of addressea’s ag

Dalc of delivery, ///,’-'fu‘ ,d(;’

¥Form 3811 € 5—gl16



PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE

Host Offtice Degartment £ TO AVOID PAYMENT OF

POSTAGE, $300.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS i '~;JJ--‘—L«Z N
% POSTHAR RING
REGISTERED AR LE , ;W
QX ¢ o 3 \
P S T RN v
INSURED P 1%
NGO g sa vl Byl & an
\ {
f ¢ ‘Mm DATE OF DELIVERY
Returnto. . - e TP B
> : )
Street and Number, 197 1T
or Post Office Box,-.....—... s..,,,_'..-.'.‘..,;-_x_-...,y" 't MG. ...........................

~ WASHINGTON,
¢ O c
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MEDICAL RECOR

7
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Ameri ce
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D
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RPB—3-17-30—7M

@
STATE
/%/Ders@u) Fown

PENNSYLVANIA..

M
P.0. Box 67, Anita,
NAME ..Anderson,. Mrs.. .gachsl ........ HO DRES
S
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEAREST KIN%” .........
ARRIVAL IN N

7, T 15 |
29 HOTEJ&/M .WROOM No. 2.2 v Bl

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

JUL 30 771 S/S AMFR‘CA CABIN NO. ‘M/é

DACIET S e R e e LR VESSEL . .eeteeeeeccaasccccassccans




RPB—3-17-30—7M =

D RETURN NEW YORK D
AUG 3 0 1930

i DATE SR G, e 67; Axnit-a;
Namp , Apderson, Mrs. Rachel HOME ADDRESS ...... Jefforson Comty, Fa,
ceromons 50O NOOSEVELT  PENNSYL VANIA o /74

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

JAAAC DATE (£ 2IR0h. 0
ROAD%Z&.... TRAIN 9?43/ CAR 7) BERTEH or SEAT /J/)/

................................................................................................

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



®=DICAL RECO@D

August 24th, 1930 Basibound
Party: " Q" WEST.,. ... S.S. ROOSEVELT . =====_Westbound

N anmel! RN MBS . RACHEL ANDBRSON . Lo T AN

HomeRiAddressiper b o2 .| cabin Anita, Pennsylvania. .

Name and address of nearest relative or friend . MRS. W. WOODHALL, JAMESTOWN,

H. Y.

IReliid{on SeMSmaI Wit (08 S 52 e 8 S L ot Jen VAT pet L VSRR N T IR LN

Cabin 212 Mal de Mer. Chloretone,G-V- q-

History of present complaint:
4 /P i Cabin. A-H

RICHARD H. WALKER, M. D. CHIEF SURGEON.

(OVER)

Officer upon return to Nesv

This card will be prepared for each
east or west bound. Cards to be

included in report of Liaison

Pilgrim treated on ship,
York.

INSTRUCTIONS:



. rd r ﬁ\ ."f:,f‘" » | )
’ ?//l/\ - @®EDICAL RE‘CQ‘D

o

@ e oo E&stbound

Party:..." " ' S.S. _AMERICA Westbound

Name ANDERSON, MRS. RACHEL

Home Address P.0, BOX 67, ANITA, JEFFERSON COUNTY, PENN,

Name and address of nearest relative or frtend \MWJ‘MQM ............
- i) \& ?G‘n& ....... 0 .ﬁ— W “u
Religion. ... \ J?Q ............................................. Age S

History of present complaint:

Q"“@Q“N"ﬂ&&““’“ Sl

(OVER)

This card will be prepared for each
Pilgrim treated on ship, east or west bound. Cards to he

included in report of Liaison Officer upon return to New

INSTRUCTIONS:
York.



Diagnosis and complications: (incl. dales)%mm -

Treatment and Progress: (mclude dates) 1 )Gb l 30

78 T oo Gl 9 -2 Mo g4b

Disposition: (include dates)

Remarks g/g //3;@/ / oire J e &; "j:@,



America ‘
7/30/30 ® Q)"
1232 \i \

I Lece @/Q/ 23 the invitation extended

(Accept-or-

me to make a pllgnmage to Europe at the expense of the

Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

Mrs. Rachel Anderson
(Name)

Pe Oe Box 67, Anita, Jefferson COe., P2e
(Town or City) (State)

U. 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE. 1929



2 Lgts Ind.
Tile No. 293 ABDERSON, Bdvin T, RHR/ ghy
Hqg. American G.R.S.,Q.M.C.,in Burope, 8 Ave. d'Iena, Paris, pugust 4th 1920.
To; Commanding Officer, Zone of Trance

1. Referred for compliance and report by indorsement hereon when
completed

4 =

- JORROV
Major, Q. U, ,
Executfvé Offlcer.




I3

: ; i f’:; tf 4
5 2
.GRA! LOCATION BZ;\N,

LOCATION O THE GRAVE OF o

(L‘uat Name and_ lmtm B

( h.ml.f//

I'LACE OJ‘ DIEATH:

CAUSE

PLACE OF DJ~‘ THL:

GRAVE NUMBER: ...I.. ... / ..........................

HHOW MARKED: Name 1-..nz"“ Bt R oA N
e 1(1bon.rdf AT 3
IDENTIFICATION TAGS ;"

o 5'

Was one buried with bo;;'y‘?

If name unknown and
should be given here:

VIME ES.Z ,z[

«:z/f, i dIo &
NEAREST m-,thTiw .......
ADDRESS: R !
I.H-}LA’J,‘JLONLIIIP: Ha)

REPOBRED: ﬁx;\

(‘-r;_.n.itull' nml Rank of Reporting”Officer).

~ This pertion to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A.G. 0., A,E. F



® 9

Soldier's o, 1898167

Naine ANDERSON, EDWIN F.
{Regt)
RankCpl _Co._D  (Corps) 325 Inf,

 _ _Oct, 25, 198 Wounds ¥
Date of Death Cause

| Oct. 25, 1918 American l
Date of Burial : Cemetery

_ LES ISLETTES MEUSE

Town or Commune : Dept.

Grave No._198  Plot 4 Sec.lL.

Tag buried with body ~ f
: TR

Tag attached to Name Peg

¥
g
Iy

— __Charles L. Nourse T T
Chaplain - EurdadxQffiess (which?)

______ Galen il Willis #0pl. Qe
Signature { Renk
Group 4 Unit 310 G.RJ4S.
h e
0

™)\



PRl 3 e
@ ® 574

e - : Lo &
. NAME ANDERSON, MRS. RACH;EI.M--':"@'?' &0

5.5. ROOSEVELE~  AyG 80 1920
| ANITA, JEFFERSON COUNTY, PENN,
)

| A, ; /__f ;
-“R.R. o L i A l: L A/_.' ’ pd

A v
; J / 2
(RS,

810 . BN A

5
A 7

- STATION v
TRAIN #

CAR #

BERTH OR SEAT

TIME




M “»_,‘-_If?:f 7/
=
R g A -7 July 14th, 1930
Mrs. Rachel Anderson, ¢
2 o P. 0. Box 67, LA o
b

" Desy Madem: .

-

: Plouse stbach the enolosed tegs to ek
' piece of brgzege, thue to protedt the ssfe arrival of
same in New York. 2% SRt ,

: : Upon gour arrival in thi# City, you will

. be met at the Reilroad Spetion by a United Stetes Army

. Offiser, in wmifbrm, who will weer oh the laft sleeve
of his cost & blue clotb band, showing & @old Ster rmi
_the wera "Pilgrimage”, Thie officer will esperi you
and your baggage to your Hotel in New York Oi%y.

Yor The Officer in cmsoz‘ X

¢ T4 . Gporge F. R, Taylox,
| (b Ak 1st. .‘Iii_.ﬂnto. cho o’rp!,
/ ‘ o - Aesistants |

Bnologures: -~ !
"B teage.




AR DEPARTMENT
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS & WIDOWS

225 WEST 34TH ST, N. Y, N. Y,, Room 901

i
VIA POSPAL. TELIGRAPH A+C. TIPZON,
1 ‘Jors Info' (BOL}
MR. JIM BENSON, ; Angust Slst, 1930,
ANITA, PA. ; .

TELYL DAUGHTER FLOHENCE TO MER? HER MOTHER MONDAY .“.'EEVLH THIRTY SIX AM FRR

-

3 MAJOR CARLOCK

N

Mrs. Rachael 4ndersom, .
Party "O": i J
Pennsylvania Hotel ;



) ’ : ‘ ' " RPB—7-1-30—831
‘ WAR DEPARTMENT
. “PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS”

, ROOM 901
225 WEST 34TH ST, NEW YORK, N. Y.

.

ANDERSO/\// f:@b\/;l\/ ﬁ‘ é_ﬁ_ﬁ;_ | Numbera.m{l .........

REQUEST FOR PULLMAN RESERVATION

....... ....)RS. RACHEL .ANDERSON............. Actual cost of through Pullman.
Name of Traveler
........ ANITA,. JEFFERSON. OOUHTY ........... New York, to PUNXSUTAWNEY,.PA. .via BELLWOOD
, Home Address 2 ek Plod o
................... PENNSYLVANES, ............. § ... 300 R - Bt
New York, to PUEBXSUTATNEY,-PAv, - - ¥46- BELENOOD
Destination
Via ...... PENNA. TO PUNKATAUNEYs. . VAS.BERLTOOD .. ..o
TICKET EXPRES: AUGUST. . 81,. 1830 «..ovvvnrnrnnnnn...
" GEPT. 24, 1830 Date of Departure
Road Tr. No. Date Time :.;‘o‘év:; Car _ U. S. G. Order No. Aé;‘:l
WV e, era, | prr. | 24/ | f31 ] Jsef
PR B Lype LB N o L yse B S 1y | 9y |ProF 5
v ., a3 | o |pauh®

%R Belhihooo | o | u |71 | 72ud AL | 66 2379 : 3,95
v it [ é l'l ho s] ! s XM‘U 2 W[O'!\' O‘VBI ‘
Ll P WVIVE AV 2 as | :

r

..............................

............................................................................................

P R R T I e R R R R R A R IR A R R R R L R AR RS R A A



Arrived 5:15 P.M July 29th met by Capt M. Ross and escorted to
Penna. Hotel where she occupied room with Mrs. Ida S. Brown

and Mrs, M, L. Lauck.

Occupied cebin no, 281 with Mrs. C. S. Cowie and Mrs., Minnie H. Miller.

On return to New York from Europe she went to Penna. Hotel and

ocoupied room with Mrs. Brown and Mrs. Lauck.



fopty Y07 - Itinerary ~ ousee-Argonnd Group.
A S

Sailed July 80, 1980 om G5 “America”., Enjor Ke Us Holpino 4n ohargo. Colonol
Oldver L, Spaulding Jre oboerver. Arrivo Cherbourg at doy btreaks. BSpeeial
tondor arrived ¢:56 om bearing Capta. ime Ve Cohs, Lowrence iiitehell and

iy Fo DOlGomp Ltse Fne Je Moronoy, lidchaol lie Zwicker, Ls Ve Frocman and

e Je boring Major K. e Hindoruang isa Ulanche Rulon, Copts As He Ce and

4 nursosy & eivilian employoes. Tradn lofy 6:8l ane arrived Gare des lnvalides,
-Parin, 8118 pm. Lot by Cole [11ic ond nembors of hie stalf, interproters auvd
nursess Takon to hotel in bunsces.

sugust Sth Horning dovotod te trancaction of personal business. Exghange of
zoncy, preparation of loundrey, ete. Aftorneon « Are do Friemphs.
tireoth Jaid by irc. J. lukich for portye. Ica and reception ot
Restaurant lourents Dimmor ot hotol.
‘ sugust 10th Lornlng, froe or chureh, imach ot hotoly 8:00 pm visit te Louvro.
| Dizmor at hotol, 03100 = 11100 pm sightoocoing night trips
Aupugt 13th Zorning, sightacoing trip llotre Daumej lunch at Hotaly 3:16 oightw
: goeing trip lopoleon’q Rombs Dinnor at hotol.
Augnot 12%h Vorning freo or shopping. lLunobk ab hotels 4Afterroon £roo.
Dinner at hotel - paok luggage to be left et hotol.
‘ . Suagust 18th Leave 7:16 -~ Via Forto de pantin, loaux, Lo Forte-Ioug=Jounro.
! Lrrive ontmiredl 1:00 ane Koob kHiotel du Vert Gallanh onc hours
‘ Arrive Chalons G/iarne 1:00 pre lammch hotel Faute-iiove-Dicus
Iv Arrive Ste. lenchould 43118 gn, rost ¥odora lotel Ste tenehoulds
0:16 o arrive Verdun, dioner ond sleopa
sugnet 16, Deily trips made £ream Verdun o the NMeusowirpgouns Americen Cemdw
16,16 &MY torye
August 18th Loft Vordun D316 am for Doimps Lunch ot Censterye. Lefb 8100 via
. Charpontry, Avgows Forast, Fouredo-poris, ViennewioeChatsau, Viernoe
1o=v{ile, Domee=-Diocone, Koot stop Hotol Champagno at inippes. Jooe
chory, Sts Eilairoele-Grand, Arpived Reims 6:00pme Diomer and slecp
Botel Rristol Crystals .
August 39th Violted Cothedral ond Eoins, Lunch Dotel Crystols Doparted 3:80 pm
for Parls via Chompfleury, sy, Upernsy, Dormans, Chatesu Thierry
(rest atop HostoRlorioc du Bonhommo) Sellean Woode, Le Thielet,
Loptrouileauz-lions, Lo FortoegoupsJoussioa Arrive Payia 0146 pn,
Dinner at hotol, .
Angust 20th Leave ©140 an for Ponteinebleau vis tarblgon. lameh Hoteld legric.
Yhett Chatopu, Depart.8100 pa vie Lelun for Faris., Arrive Puris
G130 pme Dinmer ab hotele _
sugust 2ot Lenve 9416 em for Tersaillos, Violt Chetesn (entrance £rom 10100
to 10:80 am)e. Loove Versailles 12:60 ams funch 13:80 at Deldo
Qyoliste - Surosnes, 2:lb po depart gightseeing trip Sacre Coewy,
Parige Diwnor ab Hotol « Fack lugpeges. ]
jugnst 2004 Leave Care Dos Invnlides for cherbourg eff Unitsd dtaten.
| 88 President Rposevelt sailed 6:20 pm. Arrived NY Aug 3Oth,
Boat train ived Cherbourg 4:16pm.
Mrs. Rachel Andersen




COMPILAmN 0. ISPOSITION OF REMA& DATA

' I. LocaTiox Ixpex CArp: File #52699 i /

N

() Name ___ANDERSON,..Edwin_Fa. 2.2 2 S Ser. No. 1898167 1
YR ok
(@) RankluGpds W =~ 0 . Organization ____C0e Do 326th Inf. 7 /};’
CKR. 1’_{_{ _______
(¢) Date of death _____ 16/265/A8 e (d) Cause of death —__________ BWRTAN T
II. RecisTraTioN CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ____ a2 .. Riow g m==___ Plot ... i Secr X Gldostd, (YR, 2o Jek ..

IV. A. G. O. DisPosITION CARD Diatelof, receiptsEmieit iery, il CEI T STt

(¢) Name . _&-.,.....J. L‘ ":-_f_rLi-\.-iL'}i“ _____ -(b) Relationship ._._____ -!._-_'___!-_«‘- ________

o N : Q
(c) Address __________ LD, \ i ) ---.(:Lf AA LR Gos

(d) Remains to be'brought fo T S.8 <cooaa o 0TiEE m-m ________________________________________________

SR

fe) oy bednterred in Nafional Cermefery in T /Bl gt S s T

() Shipping instructions upon arrival of bodyin Ue S & o b - e

(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. % A e e S Nt VR ) LMY )

() [Cincalationlimemosttafeited tof Uil o St ca e L mete TR NS T L el BT

) ! ] Lxaminer's Initials —..oo——o-- -(A".-J.k,__ Pate il il o O 192¢

COUNTRY Frence s CemETERY No. .. 1232=8ecs 81 Sunpr No. ol 0 i
G. R. §. Forni No. 115 4 2l Malke Form No. 114

Ameut d Apr ;t 1020




VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made __ s LA o Lt , 1920.

VIII. Fivan AcTioN:

CADIETON Eor oo MU MOPNIS SRS, 10 , 1920

Following advice forwarded to Europe by ’

letter on é i g ,1920(

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTtioN TAKEN.
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/ G.R.S. Form #114 B : Ta

/

.1.

/

SRS 05 00 @ 12416

Déjﬁifpt. 19th 192}1

." . . Ji=""
WAME o AWDERSON, Rdwin Ba 4\ /. /SERTAL Wo. 1808167

) __nh_:ias_t_n__mf_t__,gf-_ﬁ;___e_@__'t )27

7 I " 4 o

RARECIIOD I, £ fon O ORGANI Z&11

& DIVIS!

GRAVE LOCATION Argonne Amer . Romagne /s Alontfaucon 1232  gsec 81
CTY., NAME NUNBER

122 sec 81 B

B L T e

o GRAVE 5 ;12\;"’ &cé ? y PLOT

= . iy W =
ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION -5 Isletter (eu‘ﬁ),a—g"(
GRAVE COMMUNE EPT.

COORDINATES  O0~SeBs 260¢55=N  3@0.55-E .

.......................................................................................................................

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

CEMETERY 4 1 CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

WHICH HE CAME (PG

- 1Y 1

ST s P L e et e i e e e

Data form 1,
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS

FINAL GRAVE LOCATION. Ogteoddth 19250y 28 1. ./ 0. L oarps. LS. Arng
“~¢/DATE

A\CEMETERY

0T




INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are o be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

; \

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-

quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph & will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effectiwill be made on these forms.




GO R e T sy v

W)

GRAVE LOCATION B.I-.‘A-FNK

]

LOCATION o1 1R GRAVE\OR ™

Arlasaciror iy D o

(Give Cen_leter_v, Town and Departmeui).‘ Map reference must
specify clegrly what map is used, ]
; :

HOW MARKED: Name Pegf. .,

Headboard?, . == Bottlef, .. e
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with hiod v g S 7“ ...................
Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a grave marker?.% ...................
If name unknown and tags misSing, deseription and marks

should bhe given here:

ank of Reporting Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service,

s



O, R ., .

o

b

e e py,
Giv

o

Pennsylvania

GOLD STAR MOTHERS PILGRIMAGE

 SeS.AUERICA, JULY 30,1930

Jefferson.Coun@I
Name s lirg,Rachel Anderson (0=6)
Address: P.0.Box 67,Anita,Pa, (Entrain at Punxsutawney)

Routes Pennsylvania R.Re to New York
Lv,Punxsutawney Train No.6521 7620 AlepJuly 29
AreBellwood 10608 AMe,aJuly 29
LveBellwocd Train Noe26 10630 A.M.,July 29
Ar.,New York (Penna.Station) 5015 P.lM.,July 29

Accommodati;::}EACoach Service Punxsutawney to Bellwood
Parlor Car Seat Bellwood to New York

Elapged Times 9 hours 55 minutes 44P//
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CODE SLTIP

Q

S U B-

NOI

OoF

HEADING HEADING COLS CODE
i N | ! ) 4 4"{:"7.» P
NAMEL AN A pit Bz er 7L il 3 LS
=il 5 Y P i
T A F cmuETERY /2 5 4 1 ' AL
- -, -"'\g -
BURIED GRAVE B I 5 ;f ‘éﬁf;?r
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN RepLY rReFer To QM 293 A-C

Andorson, Edwin Fe  1232e0M July 10, 1900

Hrs, Bachel Anderson,
Pe 00 Box 67’
Anita, Pas
Dear Madam:
There is enclosed herewith Check N°36%¢2181n the

;amount of to pay for your meals and incidental

%5.00
expenses from your home to New York on the pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of garch 2, 1929,

| UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED
AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED.

If for any reason, you are ﬁot ablé to sail on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be
returndd to this office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

! A. D. HUGHES,
! " Captain, Q. M. Corps,
1 Incl. Asgistant.

Check No.




H
Afloresn, Ewin Fe 3238 1

Lipns Biohol Andurson
Pa O¢ Bom G;q
Anits, Pomryivanin

July 2y 1930

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

SButED ?anna ﬁb CEEL  WeBO0 AW Swly 29

w "% 08 29
8 “ 86 10,80 Al Rb
R & Lo Fi 22

\

All railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if -he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. B, SHANNON
Captain, Q. M. G&Pps,
Assistant,



¢ _ O

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

May 14, 1930.

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Anderson, Edwin F. -1232 M
America 7-30

Mrs. Rachel Anderson,
P. 0. Box 67
Anita, Pennsylvania.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office show that you have not
furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee as requested
in letter of instructions from this office.

It is requested that in the blank space below you
write the name and address of the person in the United States
whom you desire to be notified in case you become seriously
ill or other emergency arises while you are making the pilgrimage
to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress approved March 2,1929

Dtrw, Zetecliy WWM 4

Name

Address

Pleage fill in the above and mail it TODAY in the self-
addreegsed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

”‘\uq : i". Ve

/ > '
{5 f(fr‘!;:‘."’,

NI v 19 } '
=1 . 0 ; Captaln Q. M. Corps,

Encl. AN Assistant.
Env. s



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

1N RepLY ReFer To QM 293 A-C
April 24 1930,
Anderson, Bdwin Fo 1232 X .

Ers. Rachel ‘nderson,
Pafe Box 67 v
Anitn,'Peg

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtdining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
Passport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-
cept these passport applications.

- When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York,

The instructions prepared by the Secretary Qf State are as
follows:

“A mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Passport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdietion to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
or more. With her application she should submit four photographe
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size.not less than 24x2} inches in size and such documentary




evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-
session. In the absence of evidence of citizenship, her applica-
tion should be witnessed by a credible person residing in the
same community who is an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United
States.

"A mother or widow who does not owe allegiance to the Uniteéd
States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a State court
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Passport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than
3 x 3 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2% inches in ‘size.
When making application she should be accompained by a credible:
witness who has known her for a period of two years or more.

"The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel docu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries -
of Europe in which deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department.

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities.”

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT P
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL ,;“‘ﬁ’
WASHINGTON w
h o = .
in repLy reFer To QM 293 A-C ! ?‘."“ October 7, 1929,
G e T g R v,#‘ ‘.
‘ Vi o
Anderson, BEdwin F. 1232 M g?’ QB ﬁﬁy
; {m ng dﬁg‘
Mrs. Rachel Anderson, QS o
P. 0. Box #67, ¢ 2 &
Anita, Permsylvania. N y
Dear Madam: N ng

The Act of Congrese which provides for pgpgfi;agus to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the mllipﬁry or naval foreces of the
United States who died in the military or naval sa?v1ce at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remain® are now interred in such. ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrigiages are ©o be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretag& of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation 1n&a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the 1gdést1gatlon is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled tglmake the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the carendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the rapbrt referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages #it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the Hﬁanks 1eft therefor and return the letter to. thie
office by return mail in thg*enclosed envelope which requires no postage,

i :
1. Do you desire to make,éﬁis pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) " (No)
&
M~ 3

2. Do you desire to may% the pilgrimage X

in the calendar yedr 19307 545 (Yes) (No)

rg
3. Have you at any £ime made a previous visit /)(

to the grave oﬁ‘the deceased member of the mili-

tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) ~_(No)
G / FL

;? o, | Age Health
4, Please givﬁjyour age and state of health, ‘,g;u (Years) (Good) (Poor
= ar e
& v /"
§ >\ f“\\”‘ \A Ehgllsh - (Yes E
5. What lafiguage do you speak? ] o 1923 @ﬁhcr language 1{
§ : —ofX 2 | Jea) (Bpecify language spoken)
.“' f:_. \ i G [ '-.-‘"
/ For The Quartermaster General Rt
Yery truly ypﬁrs { ,
i \ - ¢
4 \\ {17’% Nl \ VP

Encl. JQ?N T. HARRIS,

Act Major, Q. M, Corps,

Envelope Agsistant,



SBE OTHER SIDE

. WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_C
Anderson, Edwin F. June 29, 1929.

Mr. John B. Anderson,
P.0. Bx. 67,

Anita, Jefferson Coe,
Pao

Dear Sir:

- Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
' these cemeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

‘ late Corporal Edwin Fs Anderson, Co. De 325th Inf., whose remeins are now
interred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne=-sous-tontfaucon,
Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother"” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman Who gtood in loco
parentis to the decedent, s statement as to her relationship, ig-reqguested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried iﬁ;fi’alab'Fﬁiyegted

that a statement to that effect be made. QF! L'ﬁ‘llghm} \H
y TR | r:tr “_-\.
For your reply, you may use the enclosed @%ﬁﬁﬂﬂppay&%ﬁb rqutgoa
no postage. i% i o iﬁ? e
3 o o Blg /37
Yor The Quartermaster General, /S Lﬂﬂf;rqgjﬁ(“
~ \:-'E » ;:'%{?‘;
Very truly yours, 2 LR %
2 incls. :
Act of Congress. OVE] Y WG
Envelope. JOHN.T. HARRIS,

Majdr, Q. M. Corps,
Assgistant.



u
Andoromn, Edwin Fe 31238 M duly 2, 1950

150, Hochol Andorson
Pe Oy Box 674
Andte, ?emaylmia

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

Ive Pomcoutawney ?W Hue 66321 7420 A1 July 2D

Are Bollwood o " 30.08 48 29
vy © noooR 26 10,30 A R0
Ays New Yok R @ " L,18 PM B9

All railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not recgive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON
‘Gaptain, Q. M. Corps
Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENFRAL
WASHINGTON

In repLy reFer To QY 293 A—C Juns 13, 1930,

Anllerson, Dawin F. <1352 M

Te3e Brehel Anderson,
Pe O Box o7

Dear Madam;

Somewhat heavier clothing is required to be worn in
Europe than is necessary in the United States, in order to be
comfortable. During the summer in Europe it is cool during the
day and the nights are frequently chilly. Considerable rain is
usually encountered during this time.

In order that you may be comfortable at all times, re-
gardless of the condition of the weather, and may avoid missing
any of the sights or any part of the itinerary which has been
planned for you, the following suggestions are made.

The clothing which you will take with you should be
slightly heavier and warmer than you would normally wear in the
United States during the summer and should be strong and durable.
It is essential that you take with you the necessary equipment
to afford protection from the cold and dampness. Be sure to take
at least two pairs of comfortable shoes to provide a change in
the event your feet become wet, a pair of rubbers, an umbrella,
and a sweater or some warm wrap to be used should the weather be-
come uncomfortably cool. It is very desirable that, in addition
to the sweater, you have with you a full length coat of medium
weight for general wear.

The shortages of suitable facilities for laundry and
the frequency of the moves you will make while in Europe will make
it impracticable to secure as frequent service of this nature as
may be desired. You should therefore provide yourself with suffi-
cient Underwear, nightgowns, stockings and handkerchiefs to meet your
requirements should it be impossible to have your washing done more
frequently than once in two weeks.




11 assist the Government in carrying out success-
fully its plans for conducting the pilgrimage.

This letter is being
sent to every mother ang widow who has accepted the invitation sent
to her by the Government to visit the grave of her son or hugband.

For The Quartermastef General, -

Very tfuly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,

N




WAR DPEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL \
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO _QM 293 -A—'g_ o
Andorson, Rivia ¥. <1233 4
Amgries =30

HMes. Rackel snderson,
3¢ﬁo’ mﬁ?
Andba, Pannsylvanis.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office show that you have not
furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee as requested r
in letter of instructions from this office. i

|
. . ‘
It is requested that in the blank space below you J
write the name and address of the person in the United States |
whom you desire to be notified in case you become seriously
i1l or other emergency arises while you are making the pilgrimage
to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress approved March 2,1929.

Name

——

Address

Please fill in the above and mail it TODAY in the self-
addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

. Very truly yours,

A. D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Encl. Assistant,

Env.

t
it




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
1 LY RE QM 293 A-C
En¥gbhon " Biwin 22881 , e

Hrs. Rechel Andeorsgon,
P. I. Box 67,

Dear Madam:

Requests for stop-overs on return from the pilgrimage to the
American cemeteries in Europe are being received by this office, in some
cases, too late to take action.

Transportation arrangements for the round-trip are made a month
befors departure and requests for stop-overs oOn return must be in this
office at that time.

Stop-overs can not be allowed on the trip to New York or in
Europe, but may be allowed at any point on return from New York provided
there is no additional cost or, if there is, that it is paid in advance
by the pilgrim.

If you desire stop-overs at any point on return, please advise
this office AT ONCE as to the cities where you desire to stop and we will
be glad to arrange accordingly, or advise you if there is any additional
cost to be paid by you. Send your request direct to this office and do
NOT include it with your passport application,

For The Quartermaster General,

'yaryjtrury yours, ‘

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aesistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A""C
April 24, 19%0.
f&nderson, Bdwin F. 1232 ¥

Ers. Rachel ‘nderson,
P, 0.Box 67,
fnite, Pa.

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtaining

! the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your -
| pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
1 carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
, of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
: Passport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-
cept these passport applications. '

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York.

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows:

*A mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
: Passport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
' tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
i or more. With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size not less than 24x2% inches in size and such documentary




evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-
session. In the absence of evidence of citizenship, her applica-
tion should be witnessed by a credible person residing in the
same community who is an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United

States.

YA mother or widow who does not owe allegiance to the- United

States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a State court
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Paseport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,

| entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued

! under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-

; graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than

; 3 x 3 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2} inches in size.

| When making application she should be accompained by a credible ¢

f witness who has known her for a period of two years or more.

| “The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
| charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel decu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-~
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department.

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities.”

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

" A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asslistant.

+
I
1
i
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P hra.ﬁgemgntg; ve

WAF DEPARTMENT '
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA{
TN WAS:‘-INGTON
' 2 — ,

L SN - april 14, 1930

Yrs. Rachel Anderson, '

P. 0. Box 67,
Anita, Penna'.

Dear Madem;

<

_ This letter, which contains general information regardj,ng tha '_*‘»';f
pilegrimage to the cemeteries of Burope, is being sent to eaed mother and’_..

widow who has expressed a desire to:meke $he.pilarimase-furing the
“calendér year. 1930, ‘The:general::plan,fo? the: conduct:of. the pilgrimage
48 shown in the Pilgrimage Regulationa , @ oopy.of;whieh .is ‘enclosed here-
with, In addition to the information shown in the- -regulations;. the,

& ing. explains in detall some Qf phe most important thztnga. aonnected
Witﬁ*the pil@rimase. ; S A LT i,

- E?mal 1nwitations are be:[ng extended to eaoh mo.,her ‘apd. wiw
' who has expressed a desira fo make the pllgrimage during 1930, . In
far’as practicable, these invitadions are .being extended with a: view to
keepliig bhe women fram-each.state togsther -and the order:in which the
invita.ﬂcma to the women from the several, states are issued,ig, based on a
drewing by lot which was held about one month 8g0: Inglosed #ith each
ti6n is a eard for acknowledgment . end -1t ‘18 quit f impértent that
+8geept ior decline this fnvitation promptly in ordés:that the pegege
¥ railroad, steeunahip ana he'hel re.serve.‘b.mns RV be ‘errangads i The -
onegs: .of the pllgrimage, -
ing. nailu-ead ;ﬁ'a:re, hotel anaomodatf ns\,ust smghip fare snd all. .
Gen’ ' v ev;&wthing othor than the
'm}i%h you guch funds.as you -

:,Bire Jto use‘for mk:u;@ maﬂel b\:ﬁt‘,&hﬁ
* ..a Pe%aonal nature. R A AT

p‘dt‘t, a:;d cooperation of all ef

ing the movement tq and from

A _'écure your railro,aﬁ and

;130.68' ary pullman reservatim. Eefore
mail yom:-a nhook, au‘.t‘;t’m ent to

Associaﬁion

: willi yroﬂde fé,_, a reunci trip ﬁ'om yaur home
: :tn New York ’t 6 a.my efﬁm\.m cparge o-s »

T

, éang for other uQea d':istinct-

»



7 HF TV . T W oSl T T s e T

": ’? <8 ' ’:". 5 "L \ "l : Sy
4 ) hd A "y NE
: , o 3 ‘%w *1‘ e, ?
A ' AR S Y
and oscortgp to' a first .plass hoteJ. whare rgservaxi k‘havo }é%n made' T f.:' .

The duration of* your sta;y in New York will 0" 48 hburﬁ'w A'bs B oL
the props¥ fime, you will® be éscorted to t¥e staamshlﬂm on whieh pau Qé'p“b.._.i R
has }een a;sgqgad gor Europe. A1l of the women miking. tHis R A AL
provided with 2gbsn class dctommodations ebdapd steamor ’qy
from two to Bovr'mill bo quartored in the same statercem " Wf iy
R

- any friend, th’at you: wolld like to be quartered with we wili\;ﬁm&
arrango 1{- E’Lf you ‘will communicate with this. pff).ce, =

‘-.~‘, A

- .'.l’l‘w Bcean voyage will last abgnut 8 days and when tho ,Ahi;: docks
| at Cherboug.g, France, each party will be met by officers especial
! detailed fg@ithe purpose and teken im a special train to Paris wk ‘

of historicel -intdrest in'Paris and vicinity. The oﬂtira fg.em@r“
your stay in Purops will be 14 days, end the .ifinerars
arranged ‘that each &y will te provifed for, Exbept J

r

i Pirst cldss.hoted accommodations have been reserved, Tho first d& 0, ;.”' . "i
| Papis will §o-& day of rest. ' On the 2d day, tho women of each party’, T
| will plare a wreath on the tomb of tho Fronch unknown soldiom- ‘Tn % . r? }
; t&’rn@en there nill ;be a: roception s.n which the F.conph war mpthors, j}{?,» . |
g@mrnmont efﬁ.ciﬁbs, and ‘preminont iivilians will participatp,r The ‘:' : . \

f-.-.féﬂil@mng forhing e groups going to tho differont cameteriep will ;Loav¢‘ & |

» A ﬁ-ravelling Ain mmtqr busscs, ané procced to tho cometer;les where ., o» .

hey @11 ‘remad¥y’ for ab@n‘ﬁ ? days. Twonty-five women will he assigned & - ~

to ‘e&ch bus’and an army bffieor wiil have chargo of the busq = Tho s;& Ny x;:..ﬂ
iﬁne"m:f.os to and frem ﬁhﬁ.ceme’oorias end the WEily itinore¥jes while atb 8 W

" %he eempterics have \*ee’ﬁ ¥adied so as to take in pointy ef h:sbt@rieal, ' "‘5&":3

L e irl’ceres'g; )as well &= some parta of the battlefields whexo Emezrh,an txoaps W
vere engagods Upon retuin #o Paris, each party will remain for g¥out i

5 deys and,uiing this tisle an opportunity will be ‘given te sposthe ‘ptdts |

|

i

#7. 7 or othor unaveidable cause it Wwill nét be possible for cmgf‘ rhkcing
LRI ‘—;f‘  ‘the pilgrimage te memajn in Burope for a longor period phap
R W E;aave %ho party with vhich she is travelling unless!'sheé’ 44
X ’ Pe; aJ_l of her expenses efter leaving the pm'ty sinco the &tj’fo JOTAES
& orizin@ the pilgr;_;ﬁme spocifically states that. tho gdvery el
PaY t‘he _expanses of any viomap who willfuliy leavos mb@#ﬁ«é ;.
o o . - "i"“ ‘ 25, ’4‘ .
: *ﬂ . .. Uponm reburn to the United States each 'ship will be nef in Ne “V% ; SUER
» T b ietori otty Wy bruy offices who will escort the mothors and widows torthe &7 % 5 «
* t ’_B‘uwhioh will take them hems, Sefore loaving New York: each woﬁm : .,-, '

PR B S
g 5 N
A ;

. .
‘. .2 ~,'
g

- . will be P-'Ptﬂdei with her return raflroad ticket, & slceping 4&1' tieket & £ ,'

. '. - Bilin:mﬁds to* cdver the gost of meald and other"tra‘volling oXpgnsos, N :
.- N ’ te : .
. A:mgy afficers arc being uséq 8s guides and escorts hroggmut
o " tnis entire movement and.care hes been token to select officers who will 4
Yo 808 th&t prap‘v ¥ ‘gare is taken of' the women who eme ‘entrusted yo theiy N
5 rengements have beodl made, for taking care of wombr, who may ’ ‘
cing the pz.lgrimage and also to care fg&‘lthe Temaing. of
8y die-and provision hbs boen made for returning }30 remains of
my; é,ie 'bo thef homes, It 1s essontial thef omely vomen making
idige furnish The Quartvrmaster General with an . SUorgency address ,
ie notified he event of an- emergen.y 1
If such éare is ‘

e 1

nobded iz New. York Gity 1% %A1l be furnishos.
B0/994f

; the hotal physicians or
-8 ¥

b
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by lo"al hos;;itais. ‘abdard 3};@9, meda.eal care vnll be provided ‘by the

.. shipss doctors: apd .in"l’aris grmngemanrbs have been made with the American
‘Hospital for the hospj.te;l,lzg.tmn -and traa%ment of eny women who may need
it, In adaition to Phis, six doctors of the regula.r army will be on duty
th:roughomv ‘the pilgt'ima.sa. " .

Baggage wgll be J,im}.ted to not 'to exoeed two pieoes of hand- baggage
and the ar'tlcles taken should. e such - ‘as will be required for a trip of
about one month, - - Laundry service can be obtained in New York .and ‘Parisg..

o ﬁince :the cliwate of Burope is: mnc“h eolder t'han that of the United States,

: each womun should provide herself with sufficient warm clothing to S‘band
the motor bus trip and 'bhe visi'b to the cemetaries. e T

ﬁz.nca it is necebsary ‘for th;l.s of:t".tc.e t0 mak:e a1l reservations fer

y@u:c aceonmocl&tions siroughout this pilerimage, it will be greatly sppre= ..

. edated if you will meke preompt reply to any cammumcations received from -

this office, -
For The Q;xa.rtsmster General‘. ( “ AR S
. 1w FAREE T .
. . ca Y . 11 -
P T VAR 18 N ")'- it ATAD, . e v k-
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASYER GENERAL
WASHINGTON .

IN REPLY ReFer To QY 293 A-C October 5 1929,

Ariderson, Edwin Fe 1232 M

Mrs. Rachel Anderson,

P. 0. Box #67,

Anita, Pemnsylvania.
Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval serviee at any time bétween
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left thersfor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage,

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) . (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1930? (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? . (Yes) (No)

Age Health
4, Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (Ro)

5. What language db you speak? Other languag?@
(Specify language spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,

.
ML T W

Very truly yours,

Enecl, JOHN T, HARRIS,
Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant,




( WAR DEPARTMENT v
‘ , OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
! WABSHINGTON

in rEPLY RErar To QM 293 A-C_

Anderson, Edwin Fo June 28, 1929. ¢

s Jolm B. Andorson,
P.Os Bxe 67,

Anita, Joffarson Go.,
Poe

Dear 8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimase to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

1ate oorporal Edwin FE Anderson, Coe De 526th Inf., Whose remains are now
futerred in the Mauseefrgonne Amordcan Cemotery, Bomagne-sous-iontfancon,
Heuce, Fransoe

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
on to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother® and ‘"widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, -or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as ‘to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried 1t is also requested
that a statement to that effect be madse.

Yor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster Genargl,

Very truly yours,

2 incls,
Act of Congress. _
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Ha‘:ora Q- H. Corpe,
Assistant.




In reply refer to:
QM - 293 C-R

Zugust 1, 1925s

lMirs John Be Anderson,
Post Office Box 67,
Anita, Jefferson County, Pa.

8 The Quartermaster General desires that
the permanent grave of

Corporal Edwin Fs 4ndersm, Company D, 325th

you be informed that

Infantry, le Greve 28, Row 1, Bloak H, lMeuse~Argonne Amarican Cemetery,

Romagne~-sous-iontfauson (Msuse), Franses

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Zuropve. Zach grave will be
marked by headstone of white warble, of suitable design, with
hame, rarlk, division, organization, date.of sclaier's death
from which he came. The headstons will be plased at all graves in
connection with the improvement worl now in Lrogress, as soon as

Fossiole and without waiting for special action or request on the
rart of relatives, { : "ia :

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by thosa performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the decessed will be perpetually main-

talned by this Goverament in a manner befitting:ithe last resting
place of our heroes, '

Very truly yours,

{ o s
DOV ‘ﬁgh- Assistant,
BT
-

23/494 /vy

ard State
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o QM 293 C-R . . &

IN REPLY, REFER TO, WAR DEPARTMENT e A

{ Anderson, Edwin F.Cpl. OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL I >
Mangin, Arthur J.Pvt. WASHINGTON Y =

; N
June 14,1923, Sz

3 j,\\: (o

| =

,vfa

SUBJECT: Discrepancies. ‘,\

: \""_‘ (2 4]

¥ TO: Chief, American Graves Registration Service, N
Q.M.C. in Europe.

o

1. You are advised that .the records of this office show that
Pyt .Arthur J. Mangin, #2450759, Co.C,309th Inf. was placed in Grave
127, Sec.81, Plot 3, Cty.1232 on June 2,1919, and the remains were e
eximmed for return to the United States on June 17,1921, . \

#1898167,C0.D,325th Inf. was reported

eghumed from the same grave (Grave.127) on Oct.17,1920 on Form 16-A.
This appears to be the period of time thet Pvt.Mangin was reported
as being in this grave. Form 114-B, however, shows Corporal Anderson

exhumed from Grave 122, Sec.81, and permanently concentrated.

A report is recuested regarding the discrepancies mentioned

2. Cpl.Edwin F.Anderson,

3.
above. e i
By order of the Quartermaster Generals ' *'--jw/,’f'"’"' ‘-"\
’ )
m 7
File No: 2934 &% /23 2 1st Ind.

Q.M.C. in Europe, 8 Ave, D'Iena, Psaris,

Hqtrs., Amer. G.i{.s..
Munitions Build-

June 27th, 1923, T0: The Quartermaster General,
ing, Washington, D. s
d after completion of exhumations

in Seetion 81 shows Private Mangin exhumed from Grave 127 snd shipped
to the United States and Private Edwin F. Anderson exhumed from
Grave 122 and permanently concentrated in Grave 28 Row 1 Block H,
G.R.S, Form 16=A reporting the exhumation of Private Anderson from
Grave 127 is in error and it is requested same be corrected to show

exhumetion from Grave 122. ECBIE T Iy

1., Graphical chart prepare

R.P.Harbold,
Chief,




b G 298 OB v
e Andorzon, Rdwin P.Copl,
LS Mangin, Arther J.Pyt.

June id4, 1823,

m_namx Disgropansion.

02 Ohlaf, Amsrivan Graves Reglatration Sorvics,
q.“-ch in nlnpﬂ«

. You are advissd that the wecords of this office ahow tiwnt
Pyc. Arthur 4. Nangln, 7480700, Co 000080 Xof. ws placed ia Orave
137, Sea.81, Plot 3, Osy.1200 en Jups &, 048, and Lhe veuslns were
ssmmed Tor return to the Undsed Otustes on June A7, 3003,

2. COpl.Biein F.Anderson, FI0HBIEY,00.0, 00800 Inf. wvag reported
ezhumed from he same grave (Grave MW7) on Ost,17,1020 on Pors Lé«A.
This appears to be the perlod of time that PutMangln me reperted
as bolaog in thin grave, Foms 114.3, bhowever, shows Puvporal Andernon
sxhmmed from Grave JA8, %ec.8), and phmnnently concontmmted.

N d. A veport 1s vequested romeding the M‘wr-mnﬂu mantioned
aDova. i

By order of the Quartersuster Ouneml:

®.J.00MR,

Anaf st




: COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocatioN InpEx Carbp: Fils #hReVS

(2) Name . ANDERSON, Edwin Re o L Ser. No. ...3896167

(b); Ranktl Opde. __ f... Organization _ €Qe Do B25th Infs TYP:,’; ,))

(¢) Date of death __10/256/18 (@) Cause of death ________ DEREAS ©oF 4100 G
II. RegistraTiON CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. .__ 228 ___ Row ____.#===___ Plot _______._32 ______ Sec. .8 AR dek

(b) Emerg. Address J0hn_ Be Anderson. {(Pather) P.0. Box 67, Anite, Jefferson Co.T8.
TI1. Filea6Eesldisr i FREfron dontasious diSeases® . ... CKR. é“?_M
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cabloion . A Rt L e 92

V. Following jce forwarded to urope by
‘-71 letter of transmittal on

fffffffffff we 9. Nt Aw T Mlus

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., ... wt L e B Ll , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

___________________________________________________________________________ s et S s eSS B R Dl
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. 8., Hoboken, N. J. bl E R , 192
R — e e e St S — ‘/
COUNTRY (OEMETERY AN Qg Sorl . [l W00 £ Serer No, ... __ A 0 S

.R.S. 15-A

£ Aﬁgif: '{.’;’5‘01 i 3—8020
Prance s 1252=580s 81 B



Comgantratione
ISR i o IR L Place x'.malo

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pye Voo a7, 1020y

1. REMAINS OF..... SDERGON, Bawin B i SERIAL NUMBER.......ooee. ABYBLGT. . .

RANK st 11 BPhe | 5 O R ARTZATTON oo 11 C00 Dol B25LH dnfgl |, 0« o L

2. Disinterred (date) : ' From (give o lete logation) : (v :
AR e e o) e . ath s

niataildgiddae, () LA e Iy e AR, jeee 8L, plot B iUl H gl e

ks

By : Groupg UnltEvC]-o

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
" Oct, 19, 1921, Meuse Argonne Cem, 1232, Row 1 Bl, He Gr. 28

By : GroupRehurlalsgc' Wnites S ahenie o e ool S Nature of reburial@g:i?ﬁ@:.‘..ﬁ%.ket

4. Repoi‘t as 1o pature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
.wooden box @nd burlapy and unifarm, badly decomposed, features not recognizeble.

5. (a) Identificfation tags : Buried with body ?yes On grave marker DALMY ML, (o o,

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

oinBoliobs plague on body cheeks W th form 4)l=fe....E2lagua.on.peg. tag. placed. on. body.

v ¥ S ey

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? 1,256 ,7,8,9,10,15
; degsyed. j

() Height (actual measurement) ... 2P 988ible to dstermine,

(b)SWeighty (estimated) il le o 0 M A L TR

(o) H aire= Calon A Frir Se Tl Ts s B a0 5@ S by B Lk h

do
el do
(Bheraot episticarhi e Lol miieliaus sl el L o iy

do
() Hair on il aca~ B Om

Quantifiyl Loy

Tioogtion At BeEN v Mok ol o Lk b ) Y

OUELT 14 Al o S e ERE T e <l

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

TNISEITI ., PATES Yy Aude, B, Lo T r e Sl i taldas L ed s 1L DAY £

vttt ARG N1AIDL0.. ...l

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received ab time 0of CASUALLY) -..cowmmiiiiiiiririr st iy

none vigiblee

7 Disinte'rment : g Q y
. supervised by ....C. L. ¥... 03 8.k

h.LuEithhg.

8. Reburial ))?/0/,7 Oﬁf I

supervised by ...




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question.26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. :

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
rcburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether it'ientificatiOn tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
“Yes” or “No .

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in oron body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
orin grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. b

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition ot the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
. (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chcwing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned tecth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by

00TH MISSING
Z r
recent wounds) should be scratched out, - .

(

thus : 7= ) 4
CROWNED TEETH...............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label -EDRCEEM“[&ROW“

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), & 59-G0LD CROW

thus : ! ' ;&A o

i ) 4
Blocl  tooth (label RIREE

BRIDGE WORK ................Block in solid the crown of tooth (labe S ORIDE

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), GOLOBRICGE

thus : !

GoLD FILLING

FILLINGS ........ccccoccooneevneneDraw filling on tooth accurately as pos- GOLD FiLLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver,|
cement), thus:

%c,om FILLING
D

CARIES (CAVITIES) ............ Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ....... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps.on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same,

8. Show name of person gupér-vis'mg the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.
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seaits of s

Name; ANDERSCN, E. Ce IwmbRr 1898167

L

Regk; Unkn ' organization | Unka

Disinterment and Reburial made Yy Group: Tnit

Disinterved {Date) wrom (Give corplete location)

£, e 2 JUNE 1919 A ... Grave 16 Sec E Plot 1 AEF CTY, ! P

v
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s ey < -
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— — b, o
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B L
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Reburicd (Dutls) + Iag [;.G-ivew cosgrlete logation) r ‘Q.*“‘
Il"‘“‘ et '

2 JUNE 1919 | Grave 122 Sec 81 Plot 3 oo

ARGONNE AMERTCAN CEMETERY #1232
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Body buried in blanket, badly decomposed. Burial good. . . _
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_DUPLICATE o
"G.R.S5. FORM #114-A. STATION  Romagne, Cenetery #1232. . .
Tc be prepared in triplicate. DATEL "G tee il > 390 8 il
REF(

ORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL®' OF BODY

DISIRTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of Q.R.S. Headgquarters, | Discrepancy found upon exhum&tionlof body
1. Name  ANDERSON, Riwin-B --------------- 10 'Name sd s, a1 W0 T T e o
2. No. 13931&7 ____________ i L NG o o NIRRT S gk i W |
S¥NpakeigeR o Mt e T R DS L & Tt R & Gt SN 1
4. Org. ___GCoeDe _225%h Infe .. _______ i 13. org. _________________________________________
Bia DDA Syguom | o Wl k. 14 a ) oD D e et A R N e
6z 1C:D De0sWe (b) D.B No discrepancies.. . .

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

Z-sGrayet Noil il A goe™ "5r 500, . ... G Lo 155 GRAVE INO .. e e SRc sy T

BP0 LR, sl el L E ROWA St s )1 LG Lot S s e BowaRs oL 5%
19N A R ... 17.- No discrepancieS. _

18. Cometeryipgomme Amerieem . - 19 Commune or town ROMAGNE-sous JONTFAUCON
20. Dept., or COu‘nty Mouso _ 21, Country (' .. Wremears. .. | . 0 =1
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No. 1232 Sece 81 Moy e o R
254 Diginterredi(Date) | Oot 7 SLOS1N, SV By T8 ¢ TR ﬁ,-,,,@-___@_“}_l_'_c,’}:}__‘_g _______________________
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name  Edwin F. Anderson Serial No. ;}Q?_Q}?}Z _______________________________

Ranki - anGpilgh e P PEem pacalits

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? No .On body? Yes (Corroded)
Tag on peg over body? Yes. .

gal Asslatant

L

PREPARATION

T

26. What other means of identification were qn body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give daacriptxon of body in detail).

GRS plaque on body checks with form 114-A, GRS plaque and peg
tag-placed on—-hodys— B s s Bt i LI B

27. Condition of body . Badly decomposed; features unreco;:,mzable.

T

28. Nature of burial . US uniform, burlap &nd plne box,

29, pnv discrepancy noted upon examinstion of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
gkdted abover. ... . .7 .o .. HONes. .

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date.... 081.17,1921. Bif.oo H. L btrono.

3i. Casket sealed by .. _ ... ... H., B, 8trogg

e o LT S R ST SR
Signature of Bmbalmer. (Supervisor) \_:q?ggl
K G e
. 19 5]

T




SHIPKENT, (Show actual marking of box.) Box No e P R S B I Y
32. Designation of body:
Name BRI e e A0 L Seel LS e iRl NO-,_"
AHDERSON hﬂmdn - 1393157 """""""
FaNR _____ Gpli““'“'"'""“"" Organlzatlon - GoeDe - B25%h- inf _____________________________
33. Consigned to: vic i
Name of Permanent Cemetery el B
s i Inieyivan BOMAGHE —Hﬁiﬁ*mz."'ﬁ’ﬁﬁ'ﬂl’ """ s
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Oct, 17, 1981, By  H. B, Strong.

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate superviaion and-that the report abova
is correct. Lk

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector___Geo0. C, Bland' 1st Lleu QuiC,

3
SERURama kgt ia T et T Ve Nonge:  0loi it el g i Galn STREE I
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date ____Og_‘ng_@_l_‘__l?_i:_}.l __l_?_@lh_- ..................... a
To point of Concentration _____ IVIOI‘g'l_l_@_ SBOmMaRNe . by el R
: (Name f/?/f
Convoyer._ W. J« Royeds Signature Shipping Office Gu JL___ _________
Captein, @.Cf
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ____ Pl Rl A e
By G.R.S. Representative il S TR IR L e L e
39. EBhipped from| Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . = = s nin o0
To Permanent Cemetery = ; T R T LR e e L T
(Name
COnVOYerR ekt il "ieres, I el SignatureShippingsGffidcer By /= ss Mool Sl
40 f HecelvadidmuDAteN (5 fpald, Wil g7 Slgile =W LR qaiiin i UG et e TR el | 0
G.R.S. RepreaentatiVe SRS el e LR T ) R cLaee, T
41. Reinterred______‘__E?ES_?_&{gonne Cem. 1232 001: 19’ 1921_---_______“ L
, T4 (Date
42. Grave Ho ___________ I%?f__:_l'__?l--H'Gr'm :L?,___-____\._____ﬁw__.__h.,SOCt101’1 ________________________
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”Flle. Noy 293 Anderson, Edwin F. / /OWE, IT

Hdiqrs. A.G.R.S., Q.M.C. in E., 8 Ave. d'Iena, Paris, Aug. 23rd 1920-— To*
Quartermaster General, Munitions Building, Vashlngt01 D.G.

-

Y
l

o

165 Returned, accomplished.

z

/

i
d]olug;) ‘pa p.m‘.)d‘d

|
|
2 The Photographic Section, these headquarters, have been notified

of this change in order that another photograph may be taken of the
grave with the corrected inscription.
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Suspended - %, Syt €nd, HV for 31

Hge Zone of France, A.G.R.S5., Q.X.C., in E,, 7, rue Quentin-Bauchart, Pa.rié
August 6, 1920 - To: Supervisor Area #l, A. G.R S., RONAGHE-sous-MONTFJCON
(Meuse). i

le Forwarded for compliance a.nd report by indorsement here
the least practicable delay.

By direction: [—m-ﬁ#
R
Vo4 M

‘/I'o Ge L
Capt . 7H.C.

Executive Assistant

- RS EEE . -

3rd ind. 9AO s /hir

Supervisor, Area #l, AutiSe, QUCs, in E., nomagne-scus-uontfaueon, ueuse
Augu.st 18, 1920, ‘.L‘o: COOQ, z.of hIO' AGBS., Q,MU." in E.’ P&ris.

1. Returned. Above directed changes have been completed.
2e Red Cross Pnotographic Section has not been notified.

We e WANN
Ga._pt. ollii o

4th Ind.

-~ . - & <4 T y " o e B s a7 } X e - 4
HttsZ0ne of Prance ,A.,G.R.S.,2.M.C.,in E. 7 rue Juentin pEUChaTt,PeTris.
4 C o0 m - { T e » s i DAEBE ket ayn el
Aug.20,1920. To; Chief,American Graves Registration ?{Jl‘-flu? §

GMC 1n B, 8 Ave.d'lIena,Paris. .
b #

1 Attention is invited to preceding Ll‘o- sepfent .
i
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G .R., Form No, 122.
Change of Igscription.

WAR DEPARTMENT .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON !

File No. 293.8 Registration.
Cem, Div, #52699

X

From: Office of the Quartermaster General, Chief,
Munitions Building, 19th & B Streets, N.¥.,

To: Chief, American Graves Registration Service,
8 Avenue d'Iena, Paris, France.

Subject: Change of Inscription on Grave larker.

1. It is requested that the inscription on the marker erectod

over grave # _7os , plot 3 , section 81 , Gty. # 1238

Argonne American Cemetery, Romagmne=sous=lMontfaucon, Meuse,

be corrected to correspond with the records of this office which show

Corporal Fdwin F, Anderson, i#1898167, Company D, 325th Infantry,

Date of death October 25, 1918.

2« VWhen this has been done, edvise the Red Cross Photographic
Section in order that another photograph may be taken of the grave with
the correct inscription.

By authority of the Quartermaster Generai:‘

cxa@ﬁ? PéR’CE ; W

Colonel, U.S5. Army,
Chief, Cemeterial Diydsion,

V3

CMN/ms
Inv.5.8.
Inv, & Adj. Dept.

Bl e

l"f.

NS=7763/3C

]



Form ©58 . .

5-21-20. 7=10-20

From: Graves Photography Bursau, A.R.C.
To:  Graves Rsgistration Service, War Department .

Subject: Correcticn in Stenciling on Grave Marker.

Kindly make the following correction of errcr in stenciling on

grave marler and sze thel rsizke on grzve photograph is ordesred:

8 y L | !
RERIT o o, SRS S0 TN e Kiad ORISR, L IER RIS W Vg TR

D=3246
Photograph No.------ % %4_' E ______________________________
Name of %H_-_gt’!l_ﬁl?ig ___________________________
23

(Ea0Enre) Win s e e A if ]-“Z% --------------------------

Particuiars on Cross Correct Particulars /
S N e e e - ‘Z.&’l‘.’:‘i?.s on, B. G, ___ IR LI ‘_/ _Anderson, Edwin ¥, __L_/_i :
20 iHanie——— = maas ol Lo M e T s g A W OB AL SRS R e AR
SN o T RS S Sl T S R L e (s CEPR S, R FCE L I R L L S
4o Oneanization s =TT PR T L D e,
9% Date of Death---—-~--cceorir—om S e e ke e At



G.R.S..Form 0 A Ff’
Change of Inscription. _ [AQL[E;
WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

WASHINGTON
duly A¥, 1920,
File NNo. ﬁﬁﬁnﬁ Registration.
Uoms Div, #52609
From: Office of the Quartermaster General, Chief, Cemeterial Division, (GRS)

Munitions Building, 19th & B Streets, N.¥W., Washington, D, C,

ok Chief, American Gruaves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europé,
8 Avenue d'Iena, Paris, France.

Subject: Change of Inscription on Grave larker.

1. I? is requested that the inscription on the marker erected

over grave i 2 , plot 3 , Section u WGy >

drgomno American Cemotory, Romsgnessous-iiontfoucon, lount.

be corrected to correspond with the records of this office which show
Goxporal Ldwin ¥ sndsveon, #1896167, Compuny Dy 5258k Infunteye
Ostobar 26, 1918.

Date of death

2, Vmen this has been done, advise the Red Cross Fhotographic
Section in order that another photograph may be taken of the grave with
the correct inscription, :

By authority of the Quartermaster Ceneral:

CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Colonel, U.5. Army,

71,,,“ Y Chiof, Cemeterial Di#ision,
JUL 20 1920 f
/
)f
l."
CMN/ms i
Inv,5.5.
Inv, f:C Adj ° Dep‘l‘..
We

NS«7763/3C




